TRIO

Suvisvalgusti Trio Lighting Lamont DIM valge umar 6,5W 650Im 36° IP65

830
Tootekood 20387

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Garantii
Brand
Valjundpinge
Voimsus
Laatse nurk
Cri
Kaitseklass
Eluiga
Kdrgus
Diameeter
Kaal

Pakis
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Kuju
Ldlituste arv
To6keskkond

650luumenit
5 aastat
Trio Lighting
230V

6,5W

36°

80

IP65

25000h
38.0mm
82.0mm
100g

110tk

valge

metall

Umar
15000korda
sisse
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